NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	0, , , , , ,	1 320,021	S.No921400	1	- 1
	cb description		Date & Time Com	pleted	Done py
The second secon	SAS e-filing		i		
Vch No: SKL 121 R	E-mail (within Shrs,	AIC 2hrs)	1		
	i-Motor Claim F	orm	6		
	i-Motor W/O (w	ithin: OD 2hrs,	7'P 4hrs)		
OD (TP) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d .	1		
	Assessment/Surve	y Report			
and the second s	Ass't Report by F		Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:	
	A 254E	. INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (7 25 15	1	Tel:	١)
Policy No: () Period	: ()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note	-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 30-100%]	
		/NO()		
Teat of Registration (,	,			
Ditto cook (V	989796NO274183	24/4/28	22.77.22.47.62		
General Remarks:	ANC WINGS CONFIG	Lantial & St	dely NO rafer of	X-7 X-11	
Walk-In Customer : Customer's informa				·	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U		/ N.T	owing Co: (•)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES()/NO	();1		Samme.	ANSWER LOCALING
Cemarks; (INC hoffine: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Con	ple 5d	Done by
KCC PURCOSES INCRESSED FOR SE WATER A LIVER CO. A TOTAL CO. A LIVER CO. A LIVE	rtesy Car ()		1	•	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			,	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	0] ()				1
of Optobal Result of False (1997)					
Injury:				orazinsa iza	ggrander skring.
The second secon				(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	Souther
	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	9.40			geraer von
					Schrift S.F.
					South Services
		1777			Kristi af
			,		Ani((5))
ate/Time: Actions	1 - 2522	nvoice Pri	paration Check	ist	Aur (5) Am
ate/Time / Actions) 12 +3	AR : Accider	t Reporting (\$30);	ist	free S. San Property
NA 215	13+3	AR : Accider	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	THE Add
MA 213	13+3	AR : Accider DA : Damage TF : Towing	t Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	THE Add
MA 213 sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	13+3	AR : Accider DA : Damag TF : Towing FT : Follow-	t Reporting (330); : Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	THE Add
MA 213 sumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	13+3 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accider DA: Damage TF: Towing FT: Follow- For claiming TR: Re-insp	t Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurseinst INC Only (welcotion	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	THE Add
MA 213 alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	13+3 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accider DA: Damag TF: Towing FT: Follow- FT: Follow- For claiming TR: Re-insp	At Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resur against INC Only (well cetion + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	THE Add
MA 213 alimant's Particulars:	13+3 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accider DA: Damage TF: Towing FT: Follow- For claiming TR: Re-insp N1: Idao DA NTUC Addi	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Phrough Survey (Resurseinst INC Only (welcotion + SMRT Survey lional Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	THE Add
MA 213 numant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	13+3 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accider DA: Damage TF: Towing FT: Follow- For claiming TR: Re-insp N1: Idac DA NTUC Addi OD* *NS: Courte	tt Reporting (\$30); chasessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey in the second of	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	Agin Add
Date/Time Actions MA 213 alimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	13+3 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accider DA: Damage TF: Towing FT: Follow- FT: Follow- For claiming TR: Re-insp N1: Idac DA NTUC Addi OD* *NS: Courte *NG: Repair	t Reporting (330); c Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurseinst INC Only (welcotion 1 + SMRT Survey tional Services: Through Survey tional Services: The Allowance Co-ordination The Allowance Co-ordination The Allowance Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 yey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$525	AGE AND AND AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRE
MA 213 Adminit's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	13+3 1 2 3 4 5	AR: Accider DA: Damage TF: Towing FT: Follow- FT: Follow- For claiming TR: Re-insp N1: Idac DA NTUC Addi OD* *NS: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C	t Reporting (330); c Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurseinst INC Only (welcotion 1 + SMRT Survey tional Services: Through Survey tional Services Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 yey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 Sien \$5	AGIII Add
Date/Time Actions	1 1 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 7 8 8	AR: Accider DA: Damage TF: Towing FT: Follow- FT: Follow- For claiming TR: Re-insp N1: Idac DA NTUC Addi OD* *NS: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / C	t Reporting (330); c Assessment (5100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resur against INC Only (we) cotion t + SMRT Survey lional Services: co-ordination control Excess Coordina collect Excess Coordina tobile	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 yey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 Sien \$5	AGIN Add

. 100

SN09214C000G / National Assessment Centre Services (408933) ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/04/2021 17:28 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (12/04/2021 17:28 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 12/04/2021 17:28 (SGT) Date of Accident 11/04/2021 15:30 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Havelock Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

RICHARD TAN PICK LONG

SXXXX040Z

SKL121R

RICHARDT@ARINAHOGAN.COM

(Phone) +65-82882233

+65-82882233

Private use

BMW

740li

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto

3000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

Comprehensive

No

20-MT101800-R02

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

RICHARD TAN PICK LONG SXXXX040Z



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210412/2067

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

Yes

29/05/1962

01/10/1980

+65-82882233

40 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

550 HAVELOCK RD #09-03

RICHARDT@ARINAHOGAN.COM

(Phone) +65-82882233

Outdoor

Male

169638

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

1

No

Yes

No

2

Yes

No

TP TOOK THE MEMORY CARD

Bukit Batok Neighbourhood Police Centre

21 Bukit Batok East Ave 4 Singapore 659840

(Phone) +65-18006659999

(Fax) +65-64252661

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Accident report SN09214C000G

FBA254E

Page 2 of 20

Vehicle Category	Motorcycle
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	2
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	19
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/lew firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Refer	- to	Police Repor	rt	T/ 2021 0412 / 206
				/
U.	The State of the S		/	
)¥				
-				
100-200-1-1			F	

We declare the toregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyber's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





T/20210412/2067

1 of 4

Report No. T/20210412/2067

Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Batok N.P.C
21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE
659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

12/04/202		Made:	Vide Report No.: E/20210411/0155	Station Diary No.: 39		
Informani	t's Partic	ulars				
Name of I			Address: 550 HAVELOCK ROAD #09-	03 SINGAPORE 169638		
ID Type / I NRIC NO		40Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 82882233			
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 58	Date of Birth: 29/05/1962	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Buisness Man			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accident			Constitution of the last
Type of Accident	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/04/2021 00:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:				
HAVELOCK I	ROAD			
Weather: Clear		oad Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
	D			
Traffic Flow:		raffic Control:	14 (0)	raffic Volume: .ight
Type of Collis			A	anyone conveyed by
Between Mov	ing Vehicles - Head To Side	4-2010 81-001-211-2	а	mbulance: 'es

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBA254E	Motorcycle			Black		0
SKL121R	Car	BMW	740LI AUTO	Gold	Seriously Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SKL121R	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD.	MT101800	26/04/2018	26/04/2022	





2 of 4

Report No. T/20210412/2067

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person	Involved				TO SEE	
Any Pedestrian In					0	na: NA
No. of Pedestrians	s Injured: NIL		Use of Peo	destrian	Crossi	ng. IVA
Rider		HIE .	CAN SERVICE	TID No.	-	S9630455B
Name	FARIS AQIL BIN AMUR	RRUDIN		ID No.		596304555
Related Vehicle	FBA254E (Motorcycle)			Contac	t No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	Approximately and the second	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NIL	
Driver				1.5		S1563040Z
Name	RICHARD TAN PICK L	ONG		ID No.		515630402
Related Vehicle	SKL121R (Car)			Contact No.		82882233
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
			Date Dis	-	NIL	
Date Treatment	Date Treatment NIL				NIL	
No. of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	LALL	

Brief Details.

On 11/04/2021 at about 1530hrs, I was driving in my vehicle of reg: V1) SKL121R along Havelock Road towards Havelock Link near to unit no: 550. I made a left turn into my unit 550 Havelock Road. Suddenly one motorcycle of reg: V2) FBA254E who was travelling on my vehicle left rear collided into my vehicle. The front of V2 collided into the front left side of my vehicle. The rider then fell to the ground, I immediately stopped my vehicle and came out to assist the rider. The rider was observed to be bleeding on his right foot area however he was able to walk at that time. The ambulance and Traffic Police came. The rider of V2 was then conveyed to the hospital.

I wish to state that I was traveling on a low speed however I did not signal before I made the left turn.

There is In-cam installed in my vehicle and the footage was handed over to the Traffic Police Officer. I was given a case card and advised to lodge traffic accident report.

The Tie Rod End and Sway Bar in my vehicle was damaged. The left front tyre pressure sensor was also damaged.





140-15-00000

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840 Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 4

Report No. T/20210412/2067





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840 4 of 4 Report No. T/20210412/2067

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's	Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 654	474885 stating the report number as reference
2.124001.0010001000000000000000000000000	× 10-
Ciamata of Office Day II The Day	a beef

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 NIMROD GOH TIAN JIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/04/2021 15:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt NG BEIFENG Contact No.: 65476845	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

okio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

reany Reg. No. 1923D00TeM (GST Reg No. M.; 0000023-4) the Cantar Should give of animal stands that the Cantar Street Street on the

STREET REST TO THE PROPERTY AND A STREET A STREET FOR THE COURSE OF THE WARRENGE TO THE COURSE OF TH

the of the Marine Serve

Certificate of Insurance



MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Palice No. 30 M7701800 R02 (Private Motor Car)

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SK1 121R

Chassis No.: WHATE THE SAURIO

Name of Policyholder

RICHARD TAN PICK LONG

a Affective date of the Commencement of tosuronce for the purposes of the Act

27/04/2020

4. Date of Expire of insurance

26/04/2021

5. Persons or Class of Persons cutitled to drive'

(a) The Pohesholder,

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's reder or with his permission.

* Provided that the Fertire ite; say is permitted as accordance with the liperating or other laws or regulations to drive the Meson Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not desputified by order of a Court of Law or by reación of any enactiment or regulation in that behalf from dry one the Monte. Schoole And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered unlet the Road Traffic Act and its registration codes the Road Traffic Act has not been caracted at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use"

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, poce-making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

a Linearium rendered insperative by Section & of the Mater Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensations Act (Chapter 1884) and Section 55 of the Board Transpare Act. 1987 (Malayera), are not us be included under three headings

the hearth court that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the pro-

Place was to be pulses Schedule for first consels, terms and conditions of the insurance

IMPORTANT NOTHER

The Corner of the Standformble During its currency, if the sustaince is concelled for whatevers in BY2-concerned the Cornelesia for Tokini Marine insurant Sugapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been just destroyed, you make a visitory declaration to that effect I whate to comply with this duty is an offerest updat Motor Vettiche (Third Parts Rinks and Compressions) Art (Chapter 1863)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Interance Plant

Limit for total toss or theft: Prevailing Market Value

Planning Interests

Conspiciousive Approved Workshop Plan

Own Durings Claims Windscreen Facess SGD 2,000 MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED SOD DO

Tokin Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Arrount: 2633DDA

Authorized Signature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 11 / 4 / 21)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (15:30)(HH:MM)	2943
LOCATION: Havelock Rd	
The state of the s	2
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKL 1218	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: TIME	24
c)POUCY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	2 0
e)MAKE & MODEL: BMW 73 7401	
	33
F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
9/ THICLE CATEGORY: [PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTOPCYCLE)	
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private USC	*1
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
ANAME: Pichard Ton	*2
A) NAME: Richard Tan Pick Long (MALE / FEMALE) b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: \$2 88 2233	
CONTACT: \$2 \$8 2233	*
c]ADDRESS:	
100/2011	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	# 1000 5
His of passange DRIVER	
(Including driver) DINPIC/FIN/PASSPORT	
CONTACT:	
c)ADDRESS:	H 10
*dIDATE OF BIPTU: / / // VED ***********************************	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ()(DD/MM/YYYY)	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
4 WAS DRIVED AN EMPLOYEE OF THE THE	650
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNEY	
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	60
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: BUKIT Batok MPC	
C TUIDE DA DEV AMEN	
HILD OF Passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBA 254E MODEL:	960
(Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	39
() RIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	,
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
A lea of bastands	
Induction devices \	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
arinahogan com	
1 La Finahadin	· com
TIChar atta at	
email = victor dta aringhogan	
lax =	
VIDEO - Yes TP took the	
memory count	
, curon,	